
PANCAKE

Salted butter pancake .................................... ¥1,400
(eggs, milk, wheat)

Okinawa pineapple DEK pancake ...............¥1,600
(eggs, milk, wheat)

Mikan pancake .................................................. ¥2,000
(eggs, milk, wheat)

Strawberry pancake ........................................¥2,200
(eggs, milk, wheat)

MORNING WEEKDAYS : 9:00-11:00
WEEKENDS & HOLIDAYS : 8:00-11:00

VEGETABLE & SOUP

DEK salad (raw ham) ...................................... ¥1,800
(eggs, milk, wheat)

DEK salad (smoked salmon) ........................ ¥1,800
(eggs, milk, wheat)

kale and avocado salad.................................. ¥1,700
(eggs, milk, wheat)

Romaine lettuce caesar salad ...................... ¥1,600
(eggs, milk, wheat)

Burrata cheese and Strawberry ................. ¥2,400
(milk)

Raw ham and  musk melon........................... ¥1,800

Minestrone with plenty of vegetables .........¥700
(milk)

Soup of the day ....................................................¥700
(eggs, milk, wheat)

DEK original pickles ............................................¥600
(wheat)

DEK Fried potato.................................................¥900
(wheat *We use the same oil for frying shrimp)

DEK Sweet potato fries.....................................¥900
(wheat *We use the same oil for frying shrimp)

FRUITS & GRAINS

Acai granola........................................................ ¥1,600
(nuts)

Homemade greek yogurt .............................. ¥1,400
(milk / nuts)

Assorted fruits .................................................. ¥3,500

Assorted fruits
 + Two glasses of champagne ....................¥6,000

PLATE

DEK Japanese plate........................................ ¥2,300
(eggs, milk, wheat)

DEK combo plate.............................................. ¥1,800
(eggs, milk, wheat)

DEK omelet ......................................................... ¥1,600
(eggs, milk)

Kujo leek and snow crab
Quiche plate........................................................ ¥1,600
(eggs, milk, wheat)    

TOAST & RICE

Avocado toast.................................................... ¥1,600
(eggs, milk, wheat)

Curry and cheese hot sandwich...................¥1,700
(eggs, milk, wheat*We use the same oil for frying shrimp)

Spicy beef curry ................................................ ¥1,800
(wheat *We use the same oil for frying shrimp)

BREAD

Homemade brioche ............................................¥500
(eggs, milk, wheat)

Campagne ..............................................................¥400
(wheat)

We ask that you order at least one per customer.



SMOOTHIE

Acai smoothie .......................................................¥900

Green smoothie ....................................................¥900

Pineapple smoothie ............................................¥900

Banana milk smoothie........................................ ¥850

FRUIT

Plantation iced tea ..............................................¥800

Homemade cola (craft cola) ............................¥750

Homemade Mikan soda..................................... ¥700

Homemade Strawberry soda .......................... ¥700

Homemade Lemon soda................................... ¥700

Apple juice...............................................................¥750

COFFEE

Iced co�ee...............................................................¥750

Decaf (hot) ............................................................. ¥700

Hot co�ee............................................................... ¥700

Ice sweet potato latte........................................ ¥850

Hot sweet potato latte ...................................... ¥850

Ice latte .....................................................................¥780

Hot latte....................................................................¥780

Cappuccino .............................................................¥780

Espresso single ..................................................... ¥680

Espresso double....................................................¥870

DRINK

GLASS WINE

Cremant De Bourgogne Blanc De Blanc Brut NV...............................................¥1,300

Millesimes Chardonnay 2022 ........................................................................................ ¥980

Muscadet Sevre et Maine SurLie La Grenouille 2023.......................................... ¥980

Millesimes Pinot Noir 2022............................................................................................. ¥980

Cru la Maqueline bordeaux blend 2021..................................................................... ¥980

NON-ALCOHOL

L'ARTISAN DU THÉ  WHITE TEA SPARKLING SILVER NEEDLE ..................¥1,100

Organic Grape Juice / F.X.Pichiler............................................................................¥1,300

Asahi dry ZERO .................................................................................................................¥900

TEA

Organic iced tea................................................... ¥700

Earl Grey (hot) ...................................................... ¥700

Darjeeling (hot) .................................................... ¥700

Chamomile citrus (hot) ..................................... ¥700

Ginger twist (hot) ................................................ ¥700

White orchard (hot)............................................ ¥700

African Nectar (hot) ........................................... ¥700

Hojicha (hot).......................................................... ¥700

OTHER

Mineral water......................................................... ¥980

Mineral water (with gas) ................................... ¥980

Ginger ale(spicy).................................................. ¥700

Cola ........................................................................... ¥700

BEER
Ichiban shibori draft beer .................................¥900

Heartland.................................................................¥900

INEDIT ...................................................................... ¥980

Guinness (bottle) ................................................. ¥850

WEEKDAYS : 9:00-11:00
WEEKENDS & HOLIDAYS : 8:00-11:00

We ask that you order at least one per customer.


